06 Eyliil 2012 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Forma S

At fsmi

1 PRINCE EMIR(10)

2 ZENDA(5)

3 LITTLECAT(7)

4 ANEMON FOUR(2)
5 BABAREMZI(3)

6 IMPERIAL CROWN(4)
7 BIG MOON LADY(9)
8  BELLICOSE(6)

9  SINANIM(S)

1) 13.500

Yas

Yaris Sonuclar:

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

Handikap 14

25400 ¢

6y aa NOEXCUSE NEEDED (GB) - JOHNNY AND CLYDE (IRE)

4y da WEST BY WEST (USA) - TYRANNO REX (IRE)

4y aa WEST BY WEST (USA) - COME ALONE

4y aa BIJOUD'INDE (GB) - ALARATAY

4y da OCEAN CREST (USA) - NUKTE

4y da VELOCIRAPTOR (GB) - SARI TRAMVAY (IRE)

4y dk TENDER DAD - EMILIA

Sy aa BULLMARKET - EMERALD CUT (GB)

4y aa UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - AKDENIZ RUZGARI

10

GANYAN(10) 3,25 , IKILi(5/10) 21,80 +, SIRALI IKiLi(10/5) :55,55 +, UCL{T BAHIS(10/5/7) 47,56 %, PLASE(10) :1,05 %, PLASE(S) :1,05 , PLASE IKILi(5/10) :39,70 +, PLASE iKiLi(5/7) 28,90
+, PLASE IKILi(7/10) :11,40 £

INFLEXIBLE(])

4y aa

ALDERADO - DAMLAKIZ

Siklet
55,5

58,5
54
58,5
58,5
58,5
51
53
52,5

58

Jokey
N.ALTIN

GKILIC
H.POLAT
MEH.DOGAN
LAKKILIC
HAS.YILDIRIM
M.A.AKTURK
M.AVSAR

EKILIK

3.)2.700 &
Sahip
A.ENI. OZER

FER. MENGI
MUS. KAYA
HAL. ARTUN
SUL. SIRE

AHM. BAGUC
ABD. SAHIN
MEH. BASKURT
M. EMI. DILDAS

MUS. ARSLAN

2400 Kum
4)1350

Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP
HATAS 2.50.64 325 7 Uzak 37
M.YUCEDAG 25257 10,20 4 3,5Boy 43
HAL.SIMSEK 25321 12,05 3 Uzak 40
Y.AKDAS 25521 1935 10 51
V.AKUZUM 2.5529 1,70 9 43
F.A.YESILBUDAK 2.59.88 645 8 43
F.AYESILBUDAK 3.01.75 4,65 2 38
F.A.YESILBUDAK  3.04.67 545 6 40
SKONUK 3.08.12 4,50 5 39
F.GEYIK 3.10.13 8,55 1 52

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (1. Yaris Giinii)



